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Position

Correctional Sergeant
Supervising Probation Officer
Correctional Officer Ill
Correctional Officer Ill
Correctional Officer Ill
Behavioral Health Clinician Il
Crime Analyst

Senior Dep Probation Officer
Correctional Officer Ill
Deputy Probation Officer Il
D.A. Investigative Technician

Deputy Probation Officer Il

Behavioral Health Services Spec I

Probation Aide

Sheriff/Jail Corr Services Special

Probation Aide

Other Positions Held County

Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County

Department

Local Community Corrections
Local Community Corrections
Local Community Corrections
Local Community Corrections
Local Community Corrections
Local Community Corrections
Local Community Corrections
Local Community Corrections
Local Community Corrections
Local Community Corrections
Local Community Corrections
Local Community Corrections
Local Community Corrections
Local Community Corrections
Local Community Corrections

Local Community Corrections

Total Wages

$61,266
$59,383
$56,994
$54,693
$53,283
$49,728
$48,558
$47,593
$44,305
$44,205
$41,792
$40,745
$38,655
$37,540
$26,468
$17,841



