	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Correctional Sergeant		Siskiyou County	Local Community Corrections	\$61,266
2.	Supervising Probation Officer		Siskiyou County	Local Community Corrections	\$59,383
3.	Correctional Officer III		Siskiyou County	Local Community Corrections	\$56,994
4.	Correctional Officer III		Siskiyou County	Local Community Corrections	\$54,693
5.	Correctional Officer III		Siskiyou County	Local Community Corrections	\$53,283
6.	Behavioral Health Clinician II		Siskiyou County	Local Community Corrections	\$49,728
7.	Crime Analyst		Siskiyou County	Local Community Corrections	\$48,558
8.	Senior Dep Probation Officer		Siskiyou County	Local Community Corrections	\$47,593
9.	Correctional Officer III		Siskiyou County	Local Community Corrections	\$44,305
10.	Deputy Probation Officer II		Siskiyou County	Local Community Corrections	\$44,205
11.	D.A. Investigative Technician		Siskiyou County	Local Community Corrections	\$41,792
12.	Deputy Probation Officer II		Siskiyou County	Local Community Corrections	\$40,745
13.	Behavioral Health Services Spec II		Siskiyou County	Local Community Corrections	\$38,655
14.	Probation Aide		Siskiyou County	Local Community Corrections	\$37,540
15.	Sheriff/Jail Corr Services Special		Siskiyou County	Local Community Corrections	\$26,468
16.	Probation Aide		Siskiyou County	Local Community Corrections	\$17,841